ECAUU	K-45571 TRUST DEED		ma3 Page Cite (
66700	1700 dan al	AUGUST	, 19.93 , between
THIS TRUST DEED, made	AND CATHY A. ROSE, HUSBA	ND AND WIF	E, 19 93, between E, as Grantor,
		***************************************	as Grantor, as Trustee, and
KLAMATH COUNTY	TITLE COMPANY	AC TENANT	S IN COMMON BUT WITH THE
ROBERT W. LITTI	LE AND NONA M. SMITH, NOT	TANKETI I	as Trustee and S IN COMMON BUT WITH THE , as Beneficiary,
KIGHI UF SUNYAN			
	hargains, sells and conveys to tru	ıstee in trust,	, with power of sale, the property in
KI.AMATH Co.	bargains, sens and com of our unity, Oregon, described as:		
	ATT TRACTS ACCORDING TO	THE OFFICIA	AL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN TH
OT 19 IN BLOCK 1 OF BRYA	NET IKACIS, ACCORDING TO	EGON.	
FFICE OF THE COUNTY CLE	ERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OR		
	ents, hereditaments and appurtenances	and all other r	ights thereunto belonging or in anywise now eafter attached to or used in connection with
gether with all and singular the tenem hereafter appertaining, and the rents	, issues and profits thereof and all fixt.	ures now or here	ights thereunto belonging or in anywise how eafter attached to or used in connection with for herein contained and payment of the sum
nereaster appertanting, and	TEREORMANCE of each age	reement of grant	for herein contained and payment of the sum
FORTY THOUSAND AND NO	100*************	***	pereon according to the terms of a promissory payment of principal and interest hereof, it
*****	and made by of	rantor, the unai	payment of principal and interest hereof, in
ote of even date herewith, payable to	AUGUST 23, 2008 XX		on which the final installment of the note
ot sooner paid, to be due and payable	ot secured by this instrument is the da	nte, stated above	or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be
ecomes due and payable. In the ever old, conveyed, assigned or alienated by	y the grantor without first having obta	nned the written tive of the mat	or any interest therein is sold, agreed to a consent or approval of the beneficiary, then writy dates expressed therein, or herein, shall
old, conveyed, assigned on all obligation	ons secured by this instrument, it espec		
ecome immediately due unity of this to	rust deed, grantor agrees:	and repair: not	t to remove or demolish any building of in-
provement thereon; not to comment prom	ptly and in good and habitable condition	ton any banene	
To complete or restore prom lamaged or destroyed thereon, and pa	nptly and in good and habitable by when due all costs incurred therefor, linances, regulations, covenants, condit	ions and restrict	tions affecting the property; if the beneficiar ercial Code as the beneficiary may require an searches made by tiling officers or searchir
3. To comply with all laws, ord requests, to ioin in executing such	financing statements pursuant to the	uniform Comme cost of all lien	tions affecting the property; it the beliefied are recial Code as the beneficiary may require an searches made by tiling officers or searching the receted on the property against loss.
to pay for filing same in the proper p	public office or offices, as well as the by the beneficiary.	de now or here	after erected on the property against loss
4. To provide and continuous	ly maintain insurance on the bunner ds as the beneticiary may from time t	to time require.	in an amount not less than \$.FULL INSC
gamage by life and such other nazar	هد مهادانی به مین این ا	e latter off i'	cies of insurance shall be delivered to the ben
written in companies acceptable to the	he beneficiary, with loss payable to the for shall fail for any reason to procure i	e latter; all polic any such insurar	cies of insurance shall be delivered to the ben tice and to deliver the policies to the beneticia need on the buildings, the beneticiary may be
ficiary as soon as insured; if the grant	tor shall fail for any reason to proce now iration of any policy of insurance now	or hereafter pla	nced on the buildings, the beneficiary up the policy may be applied by beneficiary up
written in companion at insured; if the grant liciary as soon as insured; if the grant at least fifteen days prior to the expiculation and cure the same at grantor's expense. The same at grant decay and becay and bec	tor shall fail for any reason to procur iration of any policy of insurance now The amount collected under any fire or in such order as beneficiary may detern	or hereafter pla other insurance mine, or at option	need on the buildings, the beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- on of beneficiary the entire amount so collected or waive any default or notice of default her
written in companion at least fittee grant ficiary as soon as insured; it the grant at least fitteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. T any indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released	tor shall fail for any reason to pictor iration of any policy of insurance now fre amount collected under any fire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice.	or hereafter pla r other insurance mine, or at optio e shall not cure	nced on the buildings, the beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- m of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default her ments and other charges that may be levied
iciary as soon as insured; if the grant at least fifteen days prior to the expi cure the same at grantor's expense. T any indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free	tor shall fail for any reason to picturation of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release rsuant to such notice. Itom construction liens and to pay a ty before any part of such taxes, asset ty before any part of such taxes, asset the such taxes asset to the such taxes as	or hereafter pla r other insurance mine, or at option e shall not cure ill taxes, assessm assments and oth	nced on the buildings, the beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- be of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default her ments and other charges that may be levied her charges become past due or delinquent a tollary taxes, assessments, insurance premiur to lany taxes, assessments, insurance premiur
written in companion with the grant liciary as soon as insured; it the grant at least fitteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. T any indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the propert promptly deliver receipts therefor to	tor shall fail for any reason to pictors iration of any policy of insurance now free amount collected under any fire or in such order as beneficiary may determ to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay a ty before any part of such taxes, asset to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to antor, either by direct payment or by fantor, either by direct payment or by fantor.	or hereafter pla r other insurance mine, or at option e shall not cure ill taxes, assessments ssments and other o make payment providing benefit	nced on the buildings, the beneficiary up- the policy may be applied by beneficiary up- m of beneficiary the entire amount so collecte or waive any default or notice of default her ments and other charges that may be levied her charges become past due or delinquent a to any taxes, assessments, insurance premiur ciary with funds with which to make such pro- with interest at the rate set forth in the m ments.
iciary as soon as insured; if the grant at least fifteen days prior to the expi cure the same at grantor's expense. T any indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the property promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grant at the property free as the property of t	tor shall fail for any reason to pictor iteration of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release rount to such notice. Itom construction liens and to pay a ty before any part of such taxes, assess to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to antor, either by direct payment or by grantor, either by direct payment or by m, make payment thereof, and the and	or hereafter play of hereafter play of their insurance mine, or at option in sale of their play of t	need on the buildings, the beneficiary up- e policy may be applied by beneficiary up- en of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default her enerts and other charges that may be levied her charges become past due or delinquent a tot any taxes, assessments, insurance premiur ciary with funds with which to make such pri- with interest at the rate set forth in the n sit deed, shall be added to and become a part at deed, shall be added to and become a part
written in companion with the grant liciary as soon as insured; it the grant at least fitteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. T any indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the propert promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grant beneficiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the obsecured hereby, together with the obsecured with the observer deed.	tor shall fail for any reason to pictors iration of any policy of insurance now free amount collected under any fire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay a type before any part of such taxes, asset to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to antor, either by direct payment or by fun, make payment thereof, and the an bligations described in paragraphs 6 are without waiver of any rights arising from the control of the sufficient of the and the and without waiver of any rights arising from the control of the sufficient of the sufficie	or hereafter play of here insurance mine, or at option shall not cure shall not cure sments and other or make payment providing benefit mount so paid, and 7 of this trus om breach of any the denotor, she	nced on the buildings, the beneficiary up- per policy may be applied by beneficiary up- mo of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default her ments and other charges that may be levied her charges become past due or delinquent a t of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiur ciary with funds with which to make such pr with interest at the rate set forth in the m st deed, shall be added to and become a part y of the covenants hereof and for such paymen all be bound to the same extent that they hall be bound to the same extent that they
iciary as soon as insured; it the grant at least fitteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the propert promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grant, beneficiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the other with interest as aloresaid, the property interest as aloresaid, the property in the other course.	tor shall fail for any reason to pictor itration of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any fire or in such order as beneficiary may determ to grantor. Such application or release sum to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay any before any part of such taxes, asset by before any part of such taxes, asset of beneficiary; should the grantor fail to antor, either by direct payment or by Inn, make payment thereof, and the and higations described in paragraphs 6 are without waiver of any rights arising from the interest of the property of the property of the service of as well as eaty hereinbefore described, as well as set on herein described, and all such pation herein described as the second and the sec	or hereafter play other insurance mine, or at option at the shall not cure all taxes, assessments and other omake payment providing benefit mount so paid, and 7 of this trus on breach of any at the grantor, shall be all some secure.	nced on the buildings, the beneficiary up- per policy may be applied by beneficiary up- per of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default her ments and other charges that may be levied her charges become past due or delinquent a tot any taxes, assessments, insurance premiur ciary with funds with which to make such pi- with interest at the rate set forth in the n st deed, shall be added to and become a part y of the covenants hereof and for such payme interest and to the same extent that they be immediately due and payable without not ed by this trust deed immediately due and p
iciary as soon as insured; if the grant liciary as soon as insured; if the grant at least fifteen days prior to the expi cure the same at grantor's expense. T any indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the propert promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneficiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the obtained by this trust deed, with interest as aloresaid, the proper bound for the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, a	tor shall fail for any reason to piccator intation of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may determ to grantor. Such application or release rount to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay a ty before any part of such taxes, asset to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to antor, either by direct payment or by pan, make payment thereof, and the an bligations described in paragraphs 6 are without waiver of any rights arising free ty hereimbefore described, as well as gation herein described, and all such pat the option of the beneficiary, render trust deed.	or hereafter plate of the insurance mine, or at option in a consistency of the same of the insurance of the	need on the buildings, the Benefital and we policy may be applied by beneficiary upon of beneficiary the entire amount so collected or waive any default or notice of default here charges become past due or delinquent at the large techniques assessments, insurance premiure to any taxes, assessments, insurance premiure ciary with funds with which to make such prictary with funds with a test forth in the national such as the covenants hereof and for such paymentall be bound to the same extent that they be immediately due and payable without not be but this trust deed immediately due and patch as well as the other costs and expenses of
iciary as soon as insured; it the grant at least fitteen days prior to the expi cure the same at grantor's expense. T any indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur of invalidate any act done pur promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneficiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the obtained the property in the debt secured by this trust deed, with interest as aloresaid, the property in the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, a able and constitute a breach of this for pay all costs, lees and for the pay all costs, lees and	tor shall fail for any reason to picturation of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release rount to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay a ty before any part of such taxes, assess to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to antor, either by direct payment or by In, make payment thereof, and the an bligations described in paragraphs 6 are without waiver of any rights arising from the proton of the beneficiary, render at the option of the beneficiary, render trust deed. expenses of this trust including the control of the soligation and trust of the soligation and trust are the price of the such plants.	or hereafter place of the rinsurance mine, or at option with the same as seen as seen as seen as a seen as a seen as a seen a seen a seen as a seen as a seen	need on the buildings, the beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- ben of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default her enerts and other charges that may be levied her charges become past due or delinquent a total total terms of the collection of the compact total total total the collection of the collection ticary with funds with which to make such pr with interest at the rate set forth in the n- tid deed, shall be added to and become a part ty of the covenants hereof and for such paymen hall be bound to the same extent that they have immediately due and payable without not be do by this trust deed immediately due and p the as well as the other costs and expenses of herey's fees actually incurred. unity rights or powers of beneficiary or trust
iciary as soon as insured; it the grant at least fitteen days prior to the expi cure the same at grantor's expense. T any indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the propert promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneticiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the of the debt secured by this trust deed, with interest as aloresaid, the proper bound for the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, fees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and delend in receded.	tor shall fail for any reason to picturation of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay as ty before any part of such taxes, asset to beneficiary; should the grantor tail to antor, either by direct payment or by pan, make payment thereof, and the an bligations described in paragraphs of a without waiver of any rights arising from the properties of the properties of the properties of the strust deed. expenses of this trust including the content of the proceeding purporting to any in which the beneficiary or trustee in the proceeding purporting to any in which the beneficiary or trustee.	or hereafter pla or other insurance mine, or at optio e shall not cure ill taxes, assessm ssments and oth or make payment providing benetit mount so paid, v and 7 of this trus om breach of any at the grantor, sh ayments shall b r all sums secure cost of title searc rustee's and atto.	need on the buildings, the beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- ben of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default het of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiut to any taxes, assessments, insurance premiut tid to any taxes, assessments, insurance premiut tid to any taxes, assessments, insurance premiut tid to any taxes, assessments, insurance premiut to the covenants hereof and become a part and the sure extent that they to immediately due and payable without not be do by this trust deed immediately due and p the as well as the other costs and expenses of the as well as the other costs and expenses of the armount of attorney's lees; the amount of attorney's to attorney's lees; the amount of attorney's to attorney's lees; the amount of attorney's
iciary as soon as insured; it the grant at least fitteen days prior to the expi cure the same at grantor's expense. T any indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the propert promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneticiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the of the debt secured by this trust deed, with interest as aloresaid, the proper bound for the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, fees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and delend in receded.	tor shall fail for any reason to picturation of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay as ty before any part of such taxes, asset to beneficiary; should the grantor tail to antor, either by direct payment or by pan, make payment thereof, and the an bligations described in paragraphs of a without waiver of any rights arising from the properties of the properties of the properties of the strust deed. expenses of this trust including the content of the proceeding purporting to any in which the beneficiary or trustee in the proceeding purporting to any in which the beneficiary or trustee.	or hereafter pla or other insurance mine, or at optio e shall not cure ill taxes, assessm ssments and oth or make payment providing benetit mount so paid, v and 7 of this trus om breach of any at the grantor, sh ayments shall b r all sums secure cost of title searc rustee's and atto.	need on the buildings, the beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- ben of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default het of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiut to any taxes, assessments, insurance premiut tid to any taxes, assessments, insurance premiut tid to any taxes, assessments, insurance premiut tid to any taxes, assessments, insurance premiut to the covenants hereof and become a part and the sure extent that they to immediately due and payable without not be do by this trust deed immediately due and p the as well as the other costs and expenses of the as well as the other costs and expenses of the armount of attorney's lees; the amount of attorney's to attorney's lees; the amount of attorney's to attorney's lees; the amount of attorney's
iciary as soon as insured; it the grant at least fitteen days prior to the expi cure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the propert promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneficiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the of the debt secured by this trust deed, with interest as aloresaid, the proper bound for the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, fees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and delend and in any suit, action or proceedir to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a	tor shall fail for any reason to picturation of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay act ty before any part of such taxes, asses to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to antor, either by direct payment or by grantor, either by direct payment or by the manual and the sum of the s	or hereafter place of the insurant place of the insurant place is shall not cure ill taxes, assessments and oth or make payment providing benetit mount so paid, which is the grantor, shayments shall be all sums secure ost of title searc rustee's and atto a flect the secure in the secure of the secure is considered the secure in the event shall adjudgment shall adjudgment shall adjudgment shall adjudgments shall adjudgments shall adjudgments in the event shall adjudgment shall adjudgments and control taxes and store the secure is a shall adjudgments and shall adjudgments as a shall adjudgments and	need on the buildings, the beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- ben of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default het of entries become past due or delinquent a tent of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiun- tiary with funds with which to make such private the state of the tent of the tent of the tent of the covenants hereof and for such payment all be bound to the same extent that they the immediately due and payable without not bed by this trust deed immediately due and p the as well as the other costs and expenses of unrey's fees actually incurred. The such as the other costs and expenses of the such as the other costs and expenses of the such as the other costs and expenses of the such as the other costs and expenses of the such as the other costs and expenses of the such as the state of the foreclosure of this d is attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's tent of an appeal from any judgment or decre the such as the beneficiary's or trustee's
written in companion with a least filten days prior to the expi cure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the property promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneficiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the obtied the debt secured by this trust deed, with interest as aloresaid, the propend of the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, a able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, fees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and delend to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a the trial court, grantor further agree	tor shall fail for any reason to piccolor instinction of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may determ to grant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay a ty before any part of such taxes, assess to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to antor, either by direct payment or by grant, make payment thereof, and the an bligations described in paragraphs 6 are without waiver of any rights arising free ty hereinbefore described, as well as gation herein described, and all such part the option of the beneficiary, render trust deed. expenses of this trust including the containt of the containt of the paragraphs of any action or proceeding purporting to any action or proceeding purporting to fing in which the beneficiary or trustee ding evidence of title and the beneficial cases shall be fixed by the trial courses to pay such sum as the appellate of	or hereafter play of here insurance mine, or at option mine, or at option in the same same as a	need on the buildings, the beneficiary up- per policy may be applied by beneficiary up- per of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default her nents and other charges that may be levied her charges become past due or delinquent a total total the terms of the terms of the terms of the terms total the terms of the terms of the terms total the terms of the terms of the terms total the terms of the terms of the terms total the terms of the terms of the terms total the terms of the terms of the terms total the terms of the terms of the terms total the terms of the terms of the terms total the terms of the terms of the terms total the terms of the terms of the terms total the terms of the terms of the terms total the terms of the terms of the terms to the terms of the terms to the terms of the terms of the terms to the terms of the terms to the terms of the terms of the terms to th
written in companion with a soon as insured; if the grant liciary as soon as insured; if the grant at least fifteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the property free to be seen to be seen the property free assessed upon or against the property liens or other charges payable by grament, beneficiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the of the debt secured by this trust deed, with interest as aloresaid, the proper bound for the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, a able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, fees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and defend and in any suit, action or proceedir to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a the trial court, grantor further agree torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any po	tor shall fail for any reason to pictor and tration of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may determ to grant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay a ty before any part of such taxes, assess to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to antor, either by direct payment or by grant, make payment thereof, and the an bligations described in paragraphs 6 are without waiver of any rights arising for erty hereinbefore described, as well as gation herein described, and all such part the option of the beneficiary, render trust deed. expenses of this trust including the containt and the beneficiary or trustee any action or proceeding purporting to any action or proceeding purporting to any action or proceeding purporting to the process of the such by the trial counters to pay such sum as the appellate control or all of the property shall be to so elects, to require that all or any possible to the control of the property shall be to so elects, to require that all or any possible trial or any possible	or hereafter play of here insurance mine, or at option in a commine, or at option in a commine, or at option in a commine, or at option in a commine and of the or and of this trus or all sums secure cost of title searcrustee's and attoe affect the secure and appear, incary's or trustee's court shall adjudgate aken under the ortion of the mine of the mine of the control of the cont	need on the buildings, the beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- ben of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default her enerts and other charges that may be levied her charges become past due or delinquent a total to the come past due or delinquent a total total the total total total total total the total total total total the total total total total the total
iciary as soon as insured; it the grant at least fitteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the property promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneticiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the object of the debt secured by this trust deed, with interest as aloresaid, the proper bound for the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, fees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and delend and in any suit, action or proceedir to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a the trial court, grantor further agree torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any poficiary shall have the right, it is	tor shall fail for any reason to picturation of any policy of insurance now tration of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay active ty before any part of such taxes, asset to beneficiary; should the grantor tail to antor, either by direct payment or by pantor, either by direct payment or by the particular of the anticipations described in paragraphs 6 and the anticipations described in paragraphs 6 are the precipitation of the beneficiary, render a trust deed. The appears of this trust including the context of the paragraph of any action or proceeding purporting to any action or proceeding purporting the paragraph of the property of the strust deed. The appears of this trust including the context of the paragraph of the properting the properting the paragraph of the property of the payment of the property shall be the property sh	or hereafter pla or other insurance mine, or at optio e shall not cure ill taxes, assessm ssments and oth or make payment providing benetit mount so paid, nd 7 of this trus om breach of any s the grantor, sh sayments shall b or all sums secure custee's and atto o affect the sect may appear, inc arry's or trustee' crt and in the ev- ourt shall adjudg waken under the ortion of the m	need on the buildings, no beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- ben of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default her onents and other charges that may be levied her charges become past due or delinquent at of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiut ciary with funds with which to make such pro- with interest at the rate set forth in the no- sit deed, shall be added to and become a part of the covenants hereof and for such payment all be bound to the same extent that they be immediately due and payable without not bed by this trust deed immediately due and p of the as well as the other costs and expenses of orney's lees actually incurred. The surface of this description of the same of the same of this description of the same of the set of the same of this description of the same of the same of this description of the same of the same of this description of the same of this description of the same of
iciary as soon as insured; it the grant at least fitteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the property promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneticiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the object of the debt secured by this trust deed, with interest as aloresaid, the proper bound for the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, fees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and delend and in any suit, action or proceedir to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a the trial court, grantor further agree torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any poficiary shall have the right, it is	tor shall fail for any reason to picturation of any policy of insurance now tration of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay active ty before any part of such taxes, asset to beneficiary; should the grantor tail to antor, either by direct payment or by pantor, either by direct payment or by the particular of the anticipations described in paragraphs 6 and the anticipations described in paragraphs 6 are the precipitation of the beneficiary, render a trust deed. The appears of this trust including the context of the paragraph of any action or proceeding purporting to any action or proceeding purporting the paragraph of the property of the strust deed. The appears of this trust including the context of the paragraph of the properting the properting the paragraph of the property of the payment of the property shall be the property sh	or hereafter pla or other insurance mine, or at optio e shall not cure ill taxes, assessm ssments and oth or make payment providing benetit mount so paid, nd 7 of this trus om breach of any s the grantor, sh sayments shall b or all sums secure custee's and atto o affect the sect may appear, inc arry's or trustee' crt and in the ev- ourt shall adjudg waken under the ortion of the m	need on the buildings, no beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- ben of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default her onents and other charges that may be levied her charges become past due or delinquent at of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiut ciary with funds with which to make such pro- with interest at the rate set forth in the no- sit deed, shall be added to and become a part of the covenants hereof and for such payment all be bound to the same extent that they be immediately due and payable without not bed by this trust deed immediately due and p of the as well as the other costs and expenses of orney's lees actually incurred. The surface of this description of the same of the same of this description of the same of the set of the same of this description of the same of the same of this description of the same of the same of this description of the same of this description of the same of
iciary as soon as insured; it the grant at least fitteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the propert promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneticiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the of the debt secured by this trust deed, with interest as aloresaid, the proper able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, fees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and delend and in any suit, action or proceeding to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a the trial court, grantor further agree torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any poficiary shall have the right, if it s	tor shall fail for any reason to picturation of any policy of insurance now tration of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay active ty before any part of such taxes, asset to beneficiary; should the grantor tail to antor, either by direct payment or by grantor, either by direct payment or by grantor described in paragraphs 6 are the herein described, and all such granton or proceeding purporting to are in unforcing this obligation and trany action or proceeding purporting to granton and the seneticiary or trustee ding evidence of title and the beneficial cases shall be fixed by the trial courses to pay such sum as the appellate control or all of the property shall be the so elects, to require that all or any position or all of the property shall be the trustee hereunder must be either an excitation authorized to do business under the this stabildaries, affiliotes, ager	or hereafter pla or other insurance mine, or at optio e shall not cure ill taxes, assessm ssments and oth or make payment providing benetit mount so paid, nd 7 of this trus om breach of any s the grantor, sh sayments shall b or all sums secure custee's and atto o affect the sect may appear, inc arry's or trustee' crt and in the ev- ourt shall adjudg waken under the ortion of the m	need on the buildings, the beneficiary up- per policy may be applied by beneficiary up- per of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default her ments and other charges that may be levied her charges become past due or delinquent a total total the terms of the collection of the collection her that the collection of the collection of the collection her that the collection of the collect
iciary as soon as insured; if the grant at least fifteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the property promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneticiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the object of the hereby together with the object of the hereby together with the proper bound for the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, fees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and delend and in any suit, action or proceedir to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a the trial court, grantor further agree torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any poficiary shall have the right, if it s NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides the trust company or savings and loan as rised to insure litle to real property of agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to	tor shall fail for any reason to justice or any policy of insurance now tration of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay active ty before any part of such taxes, asset to beneficiary; should the grantor tail to antor, either by direct payment or by the property of the property of the antipulations described in paragraphs 6 and the antipulations described in paragraphs 6 and without waiver of any rights arising from the property hereinbefore described, and all such part the option of the beneficiary, render a trust deed. The property of this trust including the continuation of the property shall be the trustee that all or any such sum as the appellate continuation of the property shall be the property sh	or hereafter pla or other insurance mine, or at optio e shall not cure ill taxes, assessm ssments and oth or make payment providing benetit mount so paid, nd 7 of this trus om breach of any s the grantor, sh sayments shall b or all sums secure custee's and atto o affect the sect may appear, inc arry's or trustee' crt and in the ev- ourt shall adjudg waken under the ortion of the m	need on the buildings, the beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- ben of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default her enerts and other charges that may be levied her charges become past due or delinquent a total the tender of the tender to any taxes, assessments, insurance premiunt to any taxes, assessments, insurance premiunt to the tender of the tender of the tender to the tender of the card of the tender to the covenants hereof and for such payment to the same extent that they had be bound to the same extent that they had be bound to the same extent that they had be bound to the same extent that they had be bound to the same extent that they had be bound to the same extent that they had be bound to the same extent that they had be bound to the same extent that they had be bound to the same extent that they had be bound to the same extent that they had be bound to the same extent that they had be bound to the same extent that they had be bound to the same extent had be bound to the tender had be bound to the same extent had be bound to the same had be bound to the same had be bound to the tender had be bound to the tender had be bound to the same had be bound to the tender had be bound to the tender had be bound to the same had be bound to the same had be bound to the tender had be bound to the same had be bound to the tender had be bound to the same had be bound to the tender had be bound to the same had be
iciary as soon as insured; it the grant at least fitteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the propert promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneticiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the of the debt secured by this trust deed, with interest as aloresaid, the proper able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, fees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and delend and in any suit, action or proceeding to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a the trial court, grantor further agree torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any poficiary shall have the right, if it s	tor shall fail for any reason to justice or any policy of insurance now tration of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay active ty before any part of such taxes, asset to beneficiary; should the grantor tail to antor, either by direct payment or by the property of the property of the antipulations described in paragraphs 6 and the antipulations described in paragraphs 6 and without waiver of any rights arising from the property hereinbefore described, and all such part the option of the beneficiary, render a trust deed. The property of this trust including the continuation of the property shall be the trustee that all or any such sum as the appellate continuation of the property shall be the property sh	or hereafter pla or other insurance mine, or at optio e shall not cure ill taxes, assessm ssments and oth or make payment providing benetit mount so paid, nd 7 of this trus om breach of any s the grantor, sh sayments shall b or all sums secure custee's and atto o affect the sect may appear, inc arry's or trustee' crt and in the ev- ourt shall adjudg waken under the ortion of the m	need on the buildings, the Beneficiary up- per policy may be applied by beneficiary up- per of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default her ments and other charges that may be levied her charges become past due or delinquent at to dany taxes, assessments, insurance premiur ciary with funds with which to make such pr with interest at the rate set forth in the na sit deed, shall be added to and become a part at deed, shall be added to and become a part and be bound to the same extent that they the immediately due and payable without not bed by this trust deed immediately due and p the as well as the other costs and expenses of surrey's fees actually incurred. The same actually incurred. The same actually incurred of this dis- stroney's fees; the amount of attorney's tent of an appeal from any judgment or decre ge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's right of eminent domain or condemnation, b nonies payable as compensation for such tai a or the United States, a title insurance company a the United States or any agency thereof, or an e STATE OF OREGON,
iciary as soon as insured; if the grant at least fifteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the property promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneticiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the object of the hereby together with the object of the hereby together with the proper bound for the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, fees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and delend and in any suit, action or proceedir to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a the trial court, grantor further agree torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any poficiary shall have the right, if it s NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides the trust company or savings and loan as rised to insure litle to real property of agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to	tor shall fail for any reason to justice or any policy of insurance now tration of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay active ty before any part of such taxes, asset to beneficiary; should the grantor tail to antor, either by direct payment or by the property of the property of the antipulations described in paragraphs 6 and the antipulations described in paragraphs 6 and without waiver of any rights arising from the property hereinbefore described, and all such part the option of the beneficiary, render a trust deed. The property of this trust including the continuation of the property shall be the trustee that all or any such sum as the appellate continuation of the property shall be the property sh	or hereafter pla or other insurance mine, or at optio e shall not cure ill taxes, assessm ssments and oth or make payment providing benetit mount so paid, nd 7 of this trus om breach of any s the grantor, sh sayments shall b or all sums secure custee's and atto o affect the sect may appear, inc arry's or trustee' crt and in the ev- ourt shall adjudg waken under the ortion of the m	need on the buildings, the Beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- ben of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default her beneficiary any default or notice of default her beneficiary any default or notice of default her beneficiary any taxes, assessments, insurance premiun- ticary with funds with which to make such pro- with interest at the rate set forth in the no- sit deed, shall be added to and become a part and be bound to the same extent that they be immediately due and payable without not be by this trust deed immediately due and p then as well as the other costs and expenses of truely's fees actually incurred. urity rights or powers of beneficiary or trus- truity and the property of the same and the same of this de- santorney's fees; the amount of attorney's tent of an appeal from any judgment or decre ge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's right of eminent domain or condemnation, be to the United States, a title insurance company of the United States or any agency thereof, or an e STATE OF OREGON, County of Lartify that the within in
iciary as soon as insured; if the grant at least fifteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the property promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneticiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the object of the hereby together with the object of the hereby together with the proper bound for the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, fees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and delend and in any suit, action or proceedir to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a the trial court, grantor further agree torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any poficiary shall have the right, if it s NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides the trust company or savings and loan as rised to insure litle to real property of agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to	tor shall fail for any reason to justice or any policy of insurance now tration of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay active ty before any part of such taxes, asset to beneficiary; should the grantor tail to antor, either by direct payment or by the property of the property of the antipulations described in paragraphs 6 and the antipulations described in paragraphs 6 and without waiver of any rights arising from the property hereinbefore described, and all such part the option of the beneficiary, render a trust deed. The property of this trust including the continuation of the property shall be the trustee that all or any such sum as the appellate continuation of the property shall be the property sh	or hereafter pla or other insurance mine, or at optio e shall not cure ill taxes, assessm ssments and oth or make payment providing benetit mount so paid, nd 7 of this trus om breach of any s the grantor, sh sayments shall b or all sums secure custee's and atto o affect the sect may appear, inc arry's or trustee' crt and in the ev- ourt shall adjudg waken under the ortion of the m	need on the buildings, the Beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- ben of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default her beneficiary and efault or notice of default her beneficiary any default or notice of default her beneficiary any default or notice of default her beneficiary with funds with which to make such pr with interest at the rate set forth in the no- sit deed, shall be added to and become a part sy of the covenants hereof and for such paymen and be bound to the same extent that they be immediately due and payable without not end by this trust deed immediately due and p such as well as the other costs and expenses of truey's fees actually incurred. The properties of the same extent that they so attorney's tees; the amount of attorney's ent of an appeal from any judgment or decre ge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's right of eminent domain or condemnation, be some payable as compensation for such tail is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, at the United States or any agency thereof, or an expense of the United States or any agency thereof, or an expense of the United States or any agency thereof, or an expense of the United States or any agency thereof, or an expense of the United States or any agency thereof, or an expense of the United States or any agency thereof, or an expense of the United States or any agency thereof, or an expense of the United States or any agency thereof, or an expense of the United States or any agency thereof, or an expense of the United States or any agency thereof, or an expense of the United States or any agency thereof, or an expense of the United States or any agency thereof, or an expense of the United States or any agency thereof, or an expense of the United States or any agency thereof, or an expense of the United States or any agency thereof, or an expense of the United States or any agency thereof, or an expense of the United States or any agenc
iciary as soon as insured; if the grant at least fifteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the property promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneticiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the object of the hereby together with the object of the hereby together with the proper bound for the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, fees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and delend and in any suit, action or proceedir to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a the trial court, grantor further agree torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any poficiary shall have the right, if it s NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides the trust company or savings and loan as rised to insure litle to real property of agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to	tor shall fail for any reason to justice or any policy of insurance now tration of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay active ty before any part of such taxes, asset to beneficiary; should the grantor tail to antor, either by direct payment or by the property of the property of the antipulations described in paragraphs 6 and the antipulations described in paragraphs 6 and without waiver of any rights arising from the property hereinbefore described, and all such part the option of the beneficiary, render a trust deed. The property of this trust including the continuation of the property shall be the trustee that all or any such sum as the appellate continuation of the property shall be the property sh	or hereafter pla or other insurance mine, or at optio e shall not cure ill taxes, assessm ssments and oth or make payment providing benetit mount so paid, nd 7 of this trus om breach of any s the grantor, sh sayments shall b or all sums secure custee's and atto o affect the sect may appear, inc arry's or trustee' crt and in the ev- ourt shall adjudg waken under the ortion of the m	need on the buildings, the Beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- ben of beneficiary the entire amount so collecte or waive any default or notice of default her enters and other charges that may be levied her charges become past due or delinquent at the of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiun- tiary with funds with which to make such private that the rate set forth in the rate at deed, shall be added to and become a part at deed, shall be added to and become a part and be bound to the same extent that they the immediately due and payable without not be dip this trust deed immediately due and p the as well as the other costs and expenses of the original and the other costs and expenses of the original and the other costs and expenses of the same well as the other costs and expenses of the same well as the other costs and expenses of the original and the original as the beneficiary's or trustee's right of eminent domain or condemnation, becomes payable as compensation for such that is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, at the United States or any agency thereof, or an en- STARE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within in ment was received for record on
iciary as soon as insured; if the grant at least fifteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur of invalidate any act done pur promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneficiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the of the debt secured by this trust deed, with interest as aforesaid, the proper bound for the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, a able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, lees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and defend and in any suit, action or proceedir to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a the trial court, grantor further agree torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any poficiary shall have the right, if its wits company or savings and loan as rised to insure title to real property of agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to	tor shall fail for any reason to photorization of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any life or in such order as beneficiary may determ to grantor. Such application or release rount to such notice. Itom construction liens and to pay a ty before any part of such taxes, assess to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to antor, either by direct payment or by grant, make payment thereof, and the anbligations described in paragraphs 6 are without waiver of any rights arising free ty hereinbefore described, and all such grat the option of the beneficiary, render trust deed. expenses of this trust including the content of the content of the property of the content of the c	or hereafter place of the insurance mine, or at option mine, or at option in a same mine, or at option in a same mine, or at option in a same mine mine mine mine mine mine mine mi	need on the buildings, the Beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- ben of beneficiary the entire amount so collecte or waive any default or notice of default her neets and other charges that may be levied her charges become past due or delinquent at the of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiun- ticiary with funds with which to make such private that they with interest at the rate set forth in the ra- tid deed, shall be added to and become a part at deed, shall be added to and become a part and the covenants hereof and for such payment and be bound to the same extent that they had by this trust deed immediately due and payable without not be do by this trust deed immediately due and payable without not the swell as the other costs and expenses of herey's fees actually incurred. Unity rights or powers of beneficiary or trus cluding any suit for the foreclosure of this d is attorney's tees; the amount of attorney's ge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's right of eminent domain or condemnation, be nonies payable as compensation for such tail is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a nor the United States or any agency thereof, or an e STARE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within in ment was received for record on Agy of "Clack" M. and reco
iciary as soon as insured; if the grant at least fifteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur 5. To keep the property free assessed upon or against the property promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneticiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the obtened hereby, together with the object of the hereby together with the object of the hereby together with the proper bound for the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, fees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and delend and in any suit, action or proceedir to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a the trial court, grantor further agree torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any poficiary shall have the right, if it s NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides the trust company or savings and loan as rised to insure litle to real property of agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to	tor shall fail for any reason to picturation of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay act to before any part of such taxes, asses to beneficiary; should the grantor tail to antor, either by direct payment or by pantor, either by direct payment or by the number of the payment of the payment of the anticipations described in paragraphs 6 and the applications described in paragraphs 6 are either hereinbefore described, as well as gation herein described, and all such part the option of the beneficiary, render a trust deed. The property of this trust including the continuation of the property of the trusted of the property of the trusted of the beneficiary or trusted ding evidence of title and the beneficiall cases shall be liked by the trial counters to pay such sum as the appellate continuation of the property shall be the societion authorized to do business under the trustee hereunder must be either an action or all of the property shall be the fills state. Its subsidiaries, affiliates, ages 696.585.	or hereafter pla or other insurance mine, or at optio e shall not cure ill taxes, assessm ssments and oth or make payment providing benetit mount so paid, to do this trus om breach of any s the grantor, sh sayments shall br r all sums secure custee's and atto or attention of title searc may appear, inc trustee's and atto or attention of the mount shall adjudg taken under the ortion of the m in attorney, who i he laws of Oregon ints or branches, the ERESERVED FOR	need on the buildings, the Beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- ben of beneficiary the entire amount so collecte or waive any default or notice of default her enerts and other charges that may be levied her charges become past due or delinquent at the of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiun- ticiary with funds with which to make such private that they with interest at the rate set forth in the ra- ticiary with funds with which to make such private description of the covenants hereof and for such paymentall be bound to the same extent that they have immediately due and payable without not be do by this trust deed immediately due and private immediately due and payable without not have well as the other costs and expenses of here's fees actually incurred. Unity rights or powers of beneficiary or trus- cluding any suit for the foreclosure of this dis- stroney's fees; the amount of attorney's go reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's right of eminent domain or condemnation, be- nomies payable as compensation for such tai- is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, at nor the United States, a title insurance company of the United States or any agency thereof, or an e STARE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within in ment was received for record on at model of the control of the c
iciary as soon as insured; if the grant at least fifteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur of invalidate any act done pur promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneficiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the of the debt secured by this trust deed, with interest as aforesaid, the proper bound for the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, a able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, lees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and defend and in any suit, action or proceedir to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a the trial court, grantor further agree torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any poficiary shall have the right, if its wits company or savings and loan as rised to insure title to real property of agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to	tor shall fail for any reason to picturation of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay act to before any part of such taxes, asses to beneficiary; should the grantor tail to antor, either by direct payment or by pantor, either by direct payment or by the number of the payment of the payment of the anticipations described in paragraphs 6 and the applications described in paragraphs 6 are either hereinbefore described, as well as gation herein described, and all such part the option of the beneficiary, render a trust deed. The property of this trust including the continuation of the property of the trusted of the property of the trusted of the beneficiary or trusted ding evidence of title and the beneficiall cases shall be liked by the trial counters to pay such sum as the appellate continuation of the property shall be the societion authorized to do business under the trustee hereunder must be either an action or all of the property shall be the fills state. Its subsidiaries, affiliates, ages 696.585.	or hereafter place of the insurance mine, or at option mine, or at option in a same mine, or at option in a same mine, or at option in a same mine mine mine mine mine mine mine mi	need on the buildings, the Beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- ben of beneficiary the entire amount so collecte or waive any default or notice of default her enerts and other charges that may be levied her charges become past due or delinquent at the of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiun- ticiary with funds with which to make such private the state and become a part at deed, shall be added to and become a part at deed, shall be added to and become a part at of the covenants hereof and for such payment all be bound to the same extent that they be immediately due and payable without not the as well as the other costs and expenses of the as well as the other costs and expenses of the as well as the other costs and expenses of the as well as the other costs and expenses of the as well as the other costs and expenses of the as well as the other costs and expenses of the as well as the other costs and expenses of the as well as the other costs and expenses of the same of the foreclosure of this d a attorney's tees; the amount of attorney's ge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's tright of eminent domain or condemnation, b and the united States, a title insurance company of the United States or any agency thereof, or an e STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within in ment was received for record on at
iciary as soon as insured; if the grant at least fifteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur of invalidate any act done pur promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneficiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the of the debt secured by this trust deed, with interest as aforesaid, the proper bound for the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, a able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, lees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and defend and in any suit, action or proceedir to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a the trial court, grantor further agree torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any poficiary shall have the right, if its wits company or savings and loan as rised to insure title to real property of agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to	tor shall fail for any reason to picturation of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay act to before any part of such taxes, asses to beneficiary; should the grantor tail to antor, either by direct payment or by pantor, either by direct payment or by the number of the payment of the payment of the anticipations described in paragraphs 6 and the applications described in paragraphs 6 are either hereinbefore described, as well as gation herein described, and all such part the option of the beneficiary, render a trust deed. The property of this trust including the continuation of the property of the trusted of the property of the trusted of the beneficiary or trusted ding evidence of title and the beneficiall cases shall be liked by the trial counters to pay such sum as the appellate continuation of the property shall be the societion authorized to do business under the trustee hereunder must be either an action or all of the property shall be the fills state. Its subsidiaries, affiliates, ages 696.585.	or hereafter pla or other insurance mine, or at optio e shall not cure ill taxes, assessm ssments and oth or make payment providing benetit mount so paid, to do this trus om breach of any s the grantor, sh sayments shall br r all sums secure custee's and atto or attention of title searc may appear, inc trustee's and atto or attention of the mount shall adjudg taken under the ortion of the m in attorney, who i he laws of Oregon ints or branches, the ERESERVED FOR	need on the buildings, the Beneficiary up- the policy may be applied by beneficiary up- the policy with funds with which to make such pro- with interest at the rate set forth in the ra- tid deed, shall be added to and become a part and the covenants hereof and for such payment and be bound to the same extent that they the immediately due and payable without not be do by this trust deed immediately due and payable with as well as the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and the foreclosure of this d to sattorney's tees; the amount of attorney's to attorney's tees; the amount of attorney's the well as the other costs and expenses of the other costs and expenses o
iciary as soon as insured; if the grant at least fifteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur of invalidate any act done pur promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneficiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the of the debt secured by this trust deed, with interest as aforesaid, the proper bound for the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, a able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, lees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and defend and in any suit, action or proceedir to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a the trial court, grantor further agree torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any poficiary shall have the right, if its wits company or savings and loan as rised to insure title to real property of agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to	tor shall fail for any reason to picturation of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may detern to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay act ty before any part of such taxes, asset to beneficiary; should the grantor tail to antor, either by direct payment or by pantor, either by direct payment or by the partor of the	or hereafter pla or other insurance mine, or at optio e shall not cure ill taxes, assessm ssments and oth or make payment providing benetit mount so paid, to do this trus om breach of any s the grantor, sh sayments shall br r all sums secure custee's and atto or attention of title searc may appear, inc trustee's and atto or attention of the mount shall adjudg taken under the ortion of the m in attorney, who i he laws of Oregon ints or branches, the ERESERVED FOR	need on the buildings, the Beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- ben of beneficiary the entire amount so collecte or waive any default or notice of default her one that the come past due or delinquent at of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiun- ticary with funds with which to make such private the rate set forth in the na- sit deed, shall be added to and become a part and be bound to the same extent that they not immediately due and payable without not early that state of immediately due and payable without not one immediately due and payable of the same extent that they not immediately due and payable without not of any suit for the foreclosure of this di- sa attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's ent of an appeal from any judgment or decre ge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's right of eminent domain or condemnation, be nonies payable as compensation for such tai is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, at the United States, a title insurance company of the United States or any agency thereof, or an e STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within in ment was received for record on at o'clock
iciary as soon as insured; if the grant at least fifteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur seasessed upon or against the property free assessed upon or against the property leins or other charges payable by grament, beneficiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the of the debt secured by this trust deed, with interest as aforesaid, the propend of the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, a able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, lees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and defend and in any suit, action or proceedir to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a the trial court, grantor further agree torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any poficiary shall have the right, if its visual have the right, it its without the real property of agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to	tor shall fail for any feason to picturation of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any lire or in such order as beneficiary may determ to grantor. Such application or release rount to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay as ty before any part of such taxes, assess to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to antor, either by direct payment or by grant, make payment thereof, and the an including the analysis of the surface	or hereafter pla or other insurance mine, or at optio e shall not cure ill taxes, assessm ssments and oth or make payment providing benetii mount so paid, to do this trus om breach of any s the grantor, sh sayments shall br r all sums secure custee's and atto or attention of title searc may appear, inc trustee's and atto or attention of the mount shall adjudg aken under the ortion of the m in attorney, who i he laws of Oregon ints or branches, the ERESERVED FOR	need on the buildings, the Beneficiary up- the policy may be applied by beneficiary up- the policy with funds with which to make such pro- with interest at the rate set forth in the ra- tid deed, shall be added to and become a part and the covenants hereof and for such payment and be bound to the same extent that they the immediately due and payable without not be do by this trust deed immediately due and payable with as well as the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and expenses of the same last the other costs and the foreclosure of this d to sattorney's tees; the amount of attorney's to attorney's tees; the amount of attorney's the well as the other costs and expenses of the other costs and expenses o
diciary as soon as insured; if the grant at least fifteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur of invalidate any act done pur promptly deliver receipts therefor to liens or other charges payable by grament, beneficiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the obtite of the debt secured by this trust deed, with interest as aloresaid, the proper bound for the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, a able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, lees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and defend and in any suit, action or proceedir to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a the trial court, grantor further agre torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any positionary shall have the right, it it is mitted to insure title to real property of agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to	tor shall fail for any reason to picturation of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any life or in such order as beneficiary may determ to grantor. Such application or release rount to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay as ty before any part of such taxes, assess to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to antor, either by direct payment or by grant, make payment thereof, and the anbligations described in paragraphs 6 are without waiver of any rights arising free rety hereinbefore described, as well as gation herein described, and all such part the option of the beneficiary, render a trust deed. expenses of this trust including the content of the content of the serion of the property and the option of the beneficiary or trustee ding evidence of title and the beneficial cases shall be fixed by the trial counters to pay such sum as the appellate contion or all of the property shall be two elects, to require that all or any potent the trustee hereunder must be either a content of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, ages of the trustee hereunder must be either a content of the state. Its subsidiaries, affiliates, ages of the trustee hereunder must be either a content of the state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, ages of the trustee hereunder must be either a content of the state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, ages of the trustee hereunder must be either a content of the state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, ages of the trustee hereunder must be either a content of the trustee hereunder must be either a content of the trustee hereunder must be either a content of the trustee hereunder must be either a content of the trustee hereunder must be either a content of the trustee hereunder must be either a content of the trustee hereunder must be either a content of the trustee hereunder must be either a content of the trustee hereunder must be either a content of the trustee hereunder must be either a content of the trustee hereunder must be either a content of the trustee hereunder mus	or hereafter pla or other insurance mine, or at optio e shall not cure ill taxes, assessm ssments and oth or make payment providing benetii mount so paid, to do this trus om breach of any s the grantor, sh sayments shall br r all sums secure custee's and atto or attention of title searc may appear, inc trustee's and atto or attention of the mount shall adjudg aken under the ortion of the m in attorney, who i he laws of Oregon ints or branches, the ERESERVED FOR	need on the buildings, the Beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- ben of beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default her beneficiary the entire amount so collects or waive any default or notice of default her beneficiary any default or notice of default her beneficiary with funds with which to make such pro- with interest at the rate set forth in the no- with interest at the rate set forth in the no- with interest at the same extent that they with be abound to the same extent that they be immediately due and payable without not be by this trust deed immediately due and p with as well as the other costs and expenses of orney's lees actually incurred. writy rights or powers of beneficiary or trus- cluding any suit for the foreclosure of this d is attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's sent of an appeal from any judgment or dere- ge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's ent of an appeal from any judgment or dere- ge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's right of eminent domain or condemnation, b nonies payable as compensation for such tai is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a is or the United States, a title insurance company is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a is or the United States, a title insurance company in the United States or any ogency thereof, or an e STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within in ment was received for record on at
iciary as soon as insured; if the grant at least fifteen days prior to the expicure the same at grantor's expense. Tany indebtedness secured hereby and or any part thereof, may be released under or invalidate any act done pur seasessed upon or against the property free assessed upon or against the property leins or other charges payable by grament, beneficiary may, at its option secured hereby, together with the of the debt secured by this trust deed, with interest as aforesaid, the propend of the payment of the oblig and the nonpayment thereof shall, a able and constitute a breach of this 6. To pay all costs, lees and trustee incurred in connection with 7. To appear in and defend and in any suit, action or proceedir to pay all costs and expenses, inclumentioned in this paragraph 7 in a the trial court, grantor further agree torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any poficiary shall have the right, if its visual have the right, it its without the real property of agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to	tor shall fail for any reason to provide insurance now tration of any policy of insurance now the amount collected under any life or in such order as beneficiary may determ to grantor. Such application or release resuant to such notice. Irom construction liens and to pay act ty before any part of such taxes, asses to beneficiary; should the grantor tail to antor, either by direct payment or by grantor, either by direct payment or by m, make payment thereof, and the an bligations described in paragraphs 6 are without waiver of any rights arising tracety hereinbefore described, and all such part the option of the beneficiary, render a trust deed. expenses of this trust including the context of the cont	or hereafter pla or other insurance mine, or at optio e shall not cure ill taxes, assessm ssments and oth or make payment providing benetii mount so paid, to do this trus om breach of any s the grantor, sh sayments shall br r all sums secure custee's and atto or attention of title searc may appear, inc trustee's and atto or attention of the mount shall adjudg aken under the ortion of the m in attorney, who i he laws of Oregon ints or branches, the ERESERVED FOR	need on the buildings, the Beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- be policy may be applied by beneficiary up- ben of beneficiary the entire amount so collecte or waive any default or notice of default her one that the come past due or delinquent at of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiun- ticary with funds with which to make such private the rate set forth in the na- sit deed, shall be added to and become a part and be bound to the same extent that they not immediately due and payable without not early that state of immediately due and payable without not one immediately due and payable of the same extent that they not immediately due and payable without not of any suit for the foreclosure of this di- sa attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's ent of an appeal from any judgment or decre ge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's right of eminent domain or condemnation, be nonies payable as compensation for such tai is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, at the United States, a title insurance company of the United States or any agency thereof, or an e STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within in ment was received for record on at o'clock



which are in access of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attormey's team necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such groceedings, shall be paid to benaliciary and applied by it lists upon any reasonable costs and appreasand stationers's fees, both ness ascured hereby; and grantor agrees, at the incurred by beneliciary in such proceedings, and the behaviour and stations and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in continuous and applied and applied the property of the part of t

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legates, devisees, administrators, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of it is understood that the most date of the proceedings are the state. owner, including pledgee, of the contract

In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgagor or mortgagee may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day, and year first above written. * IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is *IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged before me on Ernest E. Rose and Cathy A. Rose This instrument was acknowledged before me on . bv. of OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL
DEBRA BUCKINGHAM
HOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
COMMESSION NO. 020140
COMMESSION EXPIRES DEC. 19,1696 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires ..

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	KLAMATH: ss.	and the contract of the second				
Filed for record at request of A.D., 19	Klamath C.	o'clock	PM., and duly	the		day
FEE \$15.00		Evelyn	Biehn .	146 County Clerk e Muss	endero	